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Direction Route schedule
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Direction
¥R — KHbe

55 stops

Open route schedule

8

REE

BAERATELE

BAERATH

BAERAETH

BAEHRR

A EAATHE

BAEREATHE

MAER=THL

BAEA=TH

BAEE=TH

MAERE-THLE

A ERE—TH

A& 50

ME=HO

ESIPENEYs

MESEL

MESE

it

MEREHRAAD

FEWENILFAHE

EPERLIES

ME AR

¥mEM)IA

HiE R I

HERE T

Route schedule
¥R — FKHbe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EF[E
Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

08:23
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08:23

08:39-18:43

08:39-18:43
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Direction
FKHbc — A EEELNED

60 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
&KHbc — AN EEELNENO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &RHTbc
Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

09:45-14:10

09:45-14:10

09:45-14:10

09:45-14:10

09:45-14:10

09:05-18:50

09:05-18:50
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Direction
BAFEERLEDO — REbe

66 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BAFEERNEDO — REbe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #&A" LiEE N E A
Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

06:10-15:21

06:10-15:21

06:10-15:21

06:10-15:21

06:10-15:21

07:07-16:13

07:07-16:13
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Direction
BAFEERLEDO — REbe

57 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BAFEERNEDO — REbe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #&A" LiEE N E A
Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:00-19:10

06:00-19:10

06:00-19:10

06:00-19:10

06:00-19:10

06:34-15:55

06:34-15:55
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Direction
¥R — KHbe

61 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
¥R — FKHbe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EF[E
Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

06:05-18:45

06:05-18:45

06:05-18:45

06:05-18:45

06:05-18:45

06:52-17:02

06:52-17:02
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Direction
#RHTbc — BF R

65 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
#*Hbc — B/

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &RHTbc
Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

10:05-20:30

10:05-20:30

10:05-20:30

10:05-20:30

10:05-20:30

09:15-21:30

09:15-21:30
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00

08:25-22:00
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Direction
BAFEERLEDO — REbe

63 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BAFEERNEDO — REbe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #&A" LiEE N E A
Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:25-15:05

06:25-15:05

06:25-15:05

06:25-15:05

06:25-15:05

08:21-18:00

08:21-18:00
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Direction
FKHbc — A EEELNED

70 stops

Open route schedule

&K Hbc
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Route schedule
&KHbc — AN EEELNENO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &RHTbc
Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

13:00-20:05

13:00-20:05

13:00-20:05

13:00-20:05

13:00-20:05

13:35-20:25

13:35-20:25
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X 7F7R 1) A#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Akaiwa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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